PARANCO MANUALE A LEVA
ATEXZONA 2

PORTATA
(kg)

1500

CODICE

DC.0.0751500

A

PORTATA (kg)
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0.75-3ton

CATENA ZINCATA

SFORZO
AL MASSIMO

CARICON

TIRI
CATENA

1

DIAMETRO CATENA
DI CARICO
mm

8x24

155 370 380

6ton

45

PESO AGGIUNTIVO

PER OGNI METRO
DI CATENA

1.5

PESO
ko)

240 9.1

36



